
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ
ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X200 Μ SURFACE - MEN  (50m)

# 7

7/5/2016 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 125 06:17.09 QUAL.ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

1989107420 VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS ANOARGYR MEN

1996122523 OIKONOMOPOULOS GERASIMOS ANOARGYR MEN

2000160104 PADELOGLOU EYAGGELOS ANOARGYR JR-M

1996160880 MYLONAKIS ANASTASIOS ANOARGYR MEN

.2 551 06:24.01 QUAL.NAYTIKOS OMILOS HANION

2002162770 KOUTRIS ASTERIOS NOHAN BOYS

1997151509 SALEVOURAKIS VASILEIOS NOHAN MEN

1996129094 TROULLINOS NIKOLAOS NOHAN MEN

1988149806 TSOUROUNAKIS ADONIS NOHAN MEN

.3 637 06:26.31 QUAL.A.K.S. PERISTERIOU 'TA DELFINIA'

2001141269 TERZANIDIS KONSTADINOS DELFPER BOYS

1997137419 KARALIGKAS ADONIOS-RAFAIL DELFPER MEN

2000167579 PAPATHEODOROU NIKOLAOS DELFPER JR-M

1998130561 KOURLAKIS STAYROS DELFPER MEN

.4 632 06:31.24 QUAL.ATHLITIKOS OMILOS AIGAIOU

1995119457 KALLIMOROS ANASTASIOS AIG MEN

1996123195 XYDAS ODYSSEAS AIG MEN

1998137491 GIASEMIS LEONIDAS AIG MEN

1994116255 PIPINIAS IOANNIS AIG MEN

.5 199 06:31.51 QUAL.KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PERISTERIOU GLAYKOS

2001153273 KOLIPETRIS VASILEIOS GLAYKOS BOYS

1999139601 DANELIS HRISTOFOROS GLAYKOS JR-M

2002163626 MYRILLOS ADONIOS GLAYKOS BOYS

1997151606 STAYRIDIS EYAGGELOS PANAGI GLAYKOS MEN

.6 785 06:34.54 QUAL.ISTIOPLOIKOS OMILOS THESSALONIKIS

1999151766 TSILIGGIRIS PANAGIOTIS EYAGG I.O.THESSA JR-M

1998153276 DAMOLIS HRISTOS I.O.THESSA MEN

1995120531 IATROUDIS PANAGIOTIS I.O.THESSA MEN

2001152131 KALLINIS VASILEIOS I.O.THESSA BOYS

.7 194 06:36.73 QUAL.A.E. HAIDARIOU

1997133389 DAMAKOUDIS IOANNIS AE HAIDAR MEN

2001146010 BIRBAS PANAGIOTIS AE HAIDAR BOYS

2000140364 TSIAVOS KONSTADINOS AE HAIDAR JR-M

2000140363 PAYLOGIANNIS DIMITRIOS AE HAIDAR JR-M
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X200 Μ SURFACE - MEN  (50m)

# 7

7/5/2016 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.8 744 06:50.24 QUAL.K.O.KALAMARIAS

1997152142 GOULTIDIS KONSTADINOS K.O.KALAMA MEN

2002171153 POULOPOULOS EYSTATHIOS K.O.KALAMA BOYS

1987151810 BAPKAS PAYLOS K.O.KALAMA MEN

2001152138 PANAGIOTIDIS GEORGIOS K.O.KALAMA BOYS

.9 300 06:54.70M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS

2000141838 01:36.02HRISTIDIS ADONIOS PANSER JR-M

1994142410 KOKKINOS THOMAS PANSER MEN

1999133880 OROLOGAS PANAGIOTIS PANSER JR-M

1998151488 05:18.68KOKKINOS THEOFANIS PANSER MEN

15 M

529 LARISAIKOS-TITANES

198796687 EYAGGELOU ATHANASIOS LAR-TITA MEN

1996126715 MITAKOS VASILEIOS LAR-TITA MEN

1999138650 PAPANIKOLAOU ALEXANDROS LAR-TITA JR-M

2000143076 LAPPAS GEORGIOS LAR-TITA JR-M
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X200 Μ SURFACE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 8

7/5/2016 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 199 06:46.82 QUAL.KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PERISTERIOU GLAYKOS

2001153274 KOLIPETRI FANI GLAYKOS GIRLS

2002154631 BELAOURI LYDIA GLAYKOS GIRLS

2001155170 BIKYRI NIKOLETTA GLAYKOS GIRLS

2003159748 VLAHOU ANASTASIA GLAYKOS GIRLS 14

.2 785 06:52.67 QUAL.ISTIOPLOIKOS OMILOS THESSALONIKIS

1996150733 HATZOPOULOU HRISTINA-VAS I.O.THESSA WOMEN

1999151658 TSAVDARAKI MARIA I.O.THESSA JR-W

1997156843 TSIGKOIA VASILEIA I.O.THESSA WOMEN

1998159286 MARGARITI IOANNA I.O.THESSA WOMEN

.3 194 06:54.99 QUAL.A.E. HAIDARIOU

1994151058 TZIOTAKI EIRINI AE HAIDAR WOMEN

2001163218 PARASHOU MARINA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2001156158 BATSIOU VENETIA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2001155205 THOMAKOU EYDOXIA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

.4 784 06:57.40 QUAL.NAO KALAMARIAS THES.

1999143095 POLYHRONIADOU MALAMA-MARI NAO KALAMA JR-W

1999158956 ANASTASIOU PARASKEYI-KLEIO NAO KALAMA JR-W

2000167477 KARAHARISI REVEKKA NAO KALAMA JR-W

1991110664 LIOLIA HRISTINA NAO KALAMA WOMEN

.5 744 07:03.11 QUAL.K.O.KALAMARIAS

2001154627 AKRITIDOU DIMITRA K.O.KALAMA GIRLS

2002155139 KONSTADINIDOU SOULTANA K.O.KALAMA GIRLS

2000143251 POLITOU ANASTASIA K.O.KALAMA JR-W

1999140950 IOSIFIDOU ANASTASIA K.O.KALAMA JR-W

.6 637 07:03.52 QUAL.A.K.S. PERISTERIOU 'TA DELFINIA'

1999156000 TSATSA SOFIA DELFPER JR-W

1997127056 MAKRIA DESPOINA DELFPER WOMEN

1995151060 VASILOPOULOU SPYRIDOULA-EL DELFPER WOMEN

2000137079 DIONYSOPOULOU KONSTADINA DELFPER JR-W

.7 551 07:05.88 QUAL.NAYTIKOS OMILOS HANION

2001159561 RITZAKI EYAGGELIA NOHAN GIRLS

1998132188 LABARDAKI ROZANNA NOHAN WOMEN

2002145446 LABARDAKI MARIA NOHAN GIRLS

1991111306 KALAMARIDI AIKATERINI NOHAN WOMEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 3 of 16

09.05.2016  15:00



ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X200 Μ SURFACE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 8

7/5/2016 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.8 125 07:05.98 QUAL.ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

1999140182 ZAFEIRIOU HRISTINA ANOARGYR JR-W

1996123630 HRIMATOPOULOU AIKATERINI ANOARGYR WOMEN

2000140181 KOSTOPOULOU STYLIANI ANOARGYR JR-W

1999156986 BRISIMI AIKATERINI ANOARGYR JR-W

.9 632 07:12.60ATHLITIKOS OMILOS AIGAIOU

2002152606 GIASEMI MARIA AIG GIRLS

1999140601 KAITI MARIA AIG JR-W

1999133327 KOILIARI MARIA AIG JR-W

2000144728 GEORGOULI THEODORA AIG JR-W
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X200 Μ SURFACE - MEN  (50m)

# 9

7/5/2016 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 637 05:48.85 18A.K.S. PERISTERIOU 'TA DELFINIA'

1998130561 KOURLAKIS STAYROS DELFPER MEN

1997137419 KARALIGKAS ADONIOS-RAFAIL DELFPER MEN

1995124526 HRISTOFORIDIS HRISTOS DELFPER MEN

1996150885 PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS DELFPER MEN

.2 125 05:54.36 14ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

1996122523 OIKONOMOPOULOS GERASIMOS ANOARGYR MEN

1989107420 VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS ANOARGYR MEN

2001155741 DAFOPOULOS THOMAS-PANAGI ANOARGYR BOYS

1996160880 MYLONAKIS ANASTASIOS ANOARGYR MEN

.3 199 06:00.58 12KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PERISTERIOU GLAYKOS

1999139601 DANELIS HRISTOFOROS GLAYKOS JR-M

1997151606 STAYRIDIS EYAGGELOS PANAGI GLAYKOS MEN

2001153273 KOLIPETRIS VASILEIOS GLAYKOS BOYS

1999139605 TSIRONIS MIHAIL GLAYKOS JR-M

.4 632 06:01.40 10ATHLITIKOS OMILOS AIGAIOU

1994116255 01:27.91PIPINIAS IOANNIS AIG MEN

1995119457 KALLIMOROS ANASTASIOS AIG MEN

1998137491 GIASEMIS LEONIDAS AIG MEN

1996123195 04:33.49XYDAS ODYSSEAS AIG MEN

.5 785 06:17.86 8ISTIOPLOIKOS OMILOS THESSALONIKIS

1999151766 TSILIGGIRIS PANAGIOTIS EYAGG I.O.THESSA JR-M

2001152131 KALLINIS VASILEIOS I.O.THESSA BOYS

1995120531 IATROUDIS PANAGIOTIS I.O.THESSA MEN

1998153276 DAMOLIS HRISTOS I.O.THESSA MEN

.6 194 06:32.14 6A.E. HAIDARIOU

1997133389 DAMAKOUDIS IOANNIS AE HAIDAR MEN

2000140364 TSIAVOS KONSTADINOS AE HAIDAR JR-M

2001146010 BIRBAS PANAGIOTIS AE HAIDAR BOYS

2000140363 PAYLOGIANNIS DIMITRIOS AE HAIDAR JR-M

.7 744 06:51.87 4K.O.KALAMARIAS

2002171153 POULOPOULOS EYSTATHIOS K.O.KALAMA BOYS

1991150459 MALAMADAKIS EYSTRATIOS K.O.KALAMA MEN

2001152138 PANAGIOTIDIS GEORGIOS K.O.KALAMA BOYS

1997152142 GOULTIDIS KONSTADINOS K.O.KALAMA MEN
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X200 Μ SURFACE - MEN  (50m)

# 9

7/5/2016 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

551 NAYTIKOS OMILOS HANION

1997151509 SALEVOURAKIS VASILEIOS NOHAN MEN

1989100304 XIROUHAKIS MENELAOS NOHAN MEN

1996129094 TROULLINOS NIKOLAOS NOHAN MEN

1988149806 TSOUROUNAKIS ADONIS NOHAN MEN
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X200 Μ SURFACE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

7/5/2016 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 744 06:30.34 18 ΠΡ:ΓΥΝ.-K.O.KALAMARIAS

2001154627 ΠΡ:ΓΥΝ.-AKRITIDOU DIMITRA K.O.KALAMA GIRLS

2000143128 ΠΡ:ΓΥΝ.-POULOPOULOU ELEYTHERIA-DI K.O.KALAMA JR-W

1999140950 ΠΡ:ΓΥΝ.-IOSIFIDOU ANASTASIA K.O.KALAMA JR-W

1999151724 ΠΡ:ΓΥΝ.-PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA K.O.KALAMA JR-W

.2 637 06:31.44 14A.K.S. PERISTERIOU 'TA DELFINIA'

2000137079 DIONYSOPOULOU KONSTADINA DELFPER JR-W

1999147735 GANELLI SPYRIDOULA DELFPER JR-W

1999139150 EPITROPAKI IOANNA DELFPER JR-W

1995151060 VASILOPOULOU SPYRIDOULA-EL DELFPER WOMEN

.3 199 06:33.13 12KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PERISTERIOU GLAYKOS

1997153352 AGAPITOU VASILEIA GLAYKOS WOMEN

1997128058 PAPADOPOULOU NIKOLETTA GLAYKOS WOMEN

2000143685 ARKOUDI ELEYTHERIA GLAYKOS JR-W

1997128967 NISIOTI ALEXANDRA GLAYKOS WOMEN

.4 551 06:37.85 10NAYTIKOS OMILOS HANION

2001159561 01:38.83RITZAKI EYAGGELIA NOHAN GIRLS

1998132188 LABARDAKI ROZANNA NOHAN WOMEN

2001141104 BASIA AMALIA NOHAN GIRLS

1991111306 04:59.02KALAMARIDI AIKATERINI NOHAN WOMEN

.5 125 06:46.94 8ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

1999140182 ZAFEIRIOU HRISTINA ANOARGYR JR-W

1996123630 HRIMATOPOULOU AIKATERINI ANOARGYR WOMEN

2000140181 KOSTOPOULOU STYLIANI ANOARGYR JR-W

1999156986 BRISIMI AIKATERINI ANOARGYR JR-W

.6 785 06:47.65 6ISTIOPLOIKOS OMILOS THESSALONIKIS

1998159286 01:39.02MARGARITI IOANNA I.O.THESSA WOMEN

1999151658 TSAVDARAKI MARIA I.O.THESSA JR-W

1997156843 TSIGKOIA VASILEIA I.O.THESSA WOMEN

1996150733 05:08.63HATZOPOULOU HRISTINA-VAS I.O.THESSA WOMEN

.7 194 06:58.00 4A.E. HAIDARIOU

2001155205 THOMAKOU EYDOXIA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

2000140353 VOUDOURI EYDOKIA AE HAIDAR JR-W

1994151058 TZIOTAKI EIRINI AE HAIDAR WOMEN

2001156158 BATSIOU VENETIA AE HAIDAR GIRLS
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X200 Μ SURFACE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

7/5/2016 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

784 NAO KALAMARIAS THES.

1991110664 LIOLIA HRISTINA NAO KALAMA WOMEN

1999143095 POLYHRONIADOU MALAMA-MARI NAO KALAMA JR-W

1998135851 DOVA HRISTINA NAO KALAMA WOMEN

1991110663 LIOLIA MARGARITA NAO KALAMA WOMEN

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 8 of 16

09.05.2016  15:00



ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X100 M SURFACE - MEN  (50m)

# 5

8/5/2016 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 199 02:42.31 QUAL.KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PERISTERIOU GLAYKOS

1999139601 DANELIS HRISTOFOROS GLAYKOS JR-M

1997151606 STAYRIDIS EYAGGELOS PANAGI GLAYKOS MEN

2001153273 KOLIPETRIS VASILEIOS GLAYKOS BOYS

1999139605 TSIRONIS MIHAIL GLAYKOS JR-M

.2 125 02:43.42 QUAL.ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

1989107420 VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS ANOARGYR MEN

1996122523 OIKONOMOPOULOS GERASIMOS ANOARGYR MEN

2000160104 PADELOGLOU EYAGGELOS ANOARGYR JR-M

1996160880 MYLONAKIS ANASTASIOS ANOARGYR MEN

.3 632 02:44.58 QUAL.ATHLITIKOS OMILOS AIGAIOU

1995119457 KALLIMOROS ANASTASIOS AIG MEN

1996123195 XYDAS ODYSSEAS AIG MEN

1998137491 GIASEMIS LEONIDAS AIG MEN

1994116255 PIPINIAS IOANNIS AIG MEN

.4 787 02:45.30 QUAL.N.O.AMFITHEAS

1991116990 KARETZOPOULOS LOUKAS N.O.AMFITH MEN

2000147686 NATSIOS GRIGORIOS N.O.AMFITH JR-M

1976148609 AIVATHIADIS KYRIAKOS N.O.AMFITH MEN

197338799 ASKOXYLAKIS ADONIOS N.O.AMFITH MEN

.5 551 02:45.94 QUAL.NAYTIKOS OMILOS HANION

1997151509 SALEVOURAKIS VASILEIOS NOHAN MEN

1989100304 XIROUHAKIS MENELAOS NOHAN MEN

1996129094 TROULLINOS NIKOLAOS NOHAN MEN

1988149806 TSOUROUNAKIS ADONIS NOHAN MEN

.6 637 02:46.10 QUAL.A.K.S. PERISTERIOU 'TA DELFINIA'

2001144493 TSILIKOHRYSOS NEKTARIOS-FO DELFPER BOYS

1999136185 TSOUGKRIANIS STAYROS DELFPER JR-M

2001141269 TERZANIDIS KONSTADINOS DELFPER BOYS

1998130561 KOURLAKIS STAYROS DELFPER MEN

.7 300 02:49.01 QUAL.M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS

2000141838 00:44.17HRISTIDIS ADONIOS PANSER JR-M

1999133880 OROLOGAS PANAGIOTIS PANSER JR-M

1998151488 KOKKINOS THEOFANIS PANSER MEN

1994142410 02:04.84KOKKINOS THOMAS PANSER MEN
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X100 M SURFACE - MEN  (50m)

# 5

8/5/2016 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.8 785 02:49.77 QUAL.ISTIOPLOIKOS OMILOS THESSALONIKIS

1999151766 TSILIGGIRIS PANAGIOTIS EYAGG I.O.THESSA JR-M

1998153276 DAMOLIS HRISTOS I.O.THESSA MEN

1995120531 IATROUDIS PANAGIOTIS I.O.THESSA MEN

2001152131 KALLINIS VASILEIOS I.O.THESSA BOYS

.9 194 02:55.25A.E. HAIDARIOU

2000140364 TSIAVOS KONSTADINOS AE HAIDAR JR-M

2000140363 PAYLOGIANNIS DIMITRIOS AE HAIDAR JR-M

2001146010 BIRBAS PANAGIOTIS AE HAIDAR BOYS

1997133389 DAMAKOUDIS IOANNIS AE HAIDAR MEN

.10 529 02:55.91LARISAIKOS-TITANES

1996126715 MITAKOS VASILEIOS LAR-TITA MEN

198796687 EYAGGELOU ATHANASIOS LAR-TITA MEN

1999138650 PAPANIKOLAOU ALEXANDROS LAR-TITA JR-M

1998135954 PLIAKAS GEORGIOS LAR-TITA MEN
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X100 M SURFACE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 6

8/5/2016 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 744 03:01.83 QUAL.K.O.KALAMARIAS

1999140950 IOSIFIDOU ANASTASIA K.O.KALAMA JR-W

2000143128 POULOPOULOU ELEYTHERIA-DI K.O.KALAMA JR-W

2001154627 AKRITIDOU DIMITRA K.O.KALAMA GIRLS

1999151724 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA K.O.KALAMA JR-W

.2 551 03:02.34 QUAL.NAYTIKOS OMILOS HANION

1998132188 00:44.30LABARDAKI ROZANNA NOHAN WOMEN

2002145446 LABARDAKI MARIA NOHAN GIRLS

2001141104 BASIA AMALIA NOHAN GIRLS

2001159561 02:18.04RITZAKI EYAGGELIA NOHAN GIRLS

.3 199 03:03.95 QUAL.KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PERISTERIOU GLAYKOS

2001153274 KOLIPETRI FANI GLAYKOS GIRLS

2002152394 MITROU XANTHI GLAYKOS GIRLS

2001155170 BIKYRI NIKOLETTA GLAYKOS GIRLS

1997128967 NISIOTI ALEXANDRA GLAYKOS WOMEN

.4 637 03:05.27 QUAL.A.K.S. PERISTERIOU 'TA DELFINIA'

1999139150 EPITROPAKI IOANNA DELFPER JR-W

2002154494 GANELLI ANASTASIA DELFPER GIRLS

2000137079 DIONYSOPOULOU KONSTADINA DELFPER JR-W

1999156000 TSATSA SOFIA DELFPER JR-W

.5 785 03:05.87 QUAL.ISTIOPLOIKOS OMILOS THESSALONIKIS

1999151658 TSAVDARAKI MARIA I.O.THESSA JR-W

1998159286 MARGARITI IOANNA I.O.THESSA WOMEN

1997156843 TSIGKOIA VASILEIA I.O.THESSA WOMEN

1996150733 HATZOPOULOU HRISTINA-VAS I.O.THESSA WOMEN

.6 194 03:06.50 QUAL.A.E. HAIDARIOU

2001156158 BATSIOU VENETIA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

1994151058 TZIOTAKI EIRINI AE HAIDAR WOMEN

1999140092 KREOUZI EYAGGELIA AE HAIDAR JR-W

2001155205 THOMAKOU EYDOXIA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

.7 125 03:07.53 QUAL.ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

1999156986 00:45.39BRISIMI AIKATERINI ANOARGYR JR-W

1999140182 ZAFEIRIOU HRISTINA ANOARGYR JR-W

1999141752 ASONITI DIMITRA ANOARGYR JR-W

1996123630 02:22.14HRIMATOPOULOU AIKATERINI ANOARGYR WOMEN
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X100 M SURFACE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 6

8/5/2016 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.8 632 03:09.34 QUAL.ATHLITIKOS OMILOS AIGAIOU

2002152606 GIASEMI MARIA AIG GIRLS

1999140601 KAITI MARIA AIG JR-W

1999133327 KOILIARI MARIA AIG JR-W

2000144728 GEORGOULI THEODORA AIG JR-W

.9 784 03:10.57NAO KALAMARIAS THES.

1999143095 POLYHRONIADOU MALAMA-MARI NAO KALAMA JR-W

1999158956 ANASTASIOU PARASKEYI-KLEIO NAO KALAMA JR-W

2002158955 ANASTASIOU KALLIOPI NAO KALAMA GIRLS

1991110663 LIOLIA MARGARITA NAO KALAMA WOMEN

.10 787 03:14.20N.O.AMFITHEAS

1992114669 DELIGIANNI EIRINI N.O.AMFITH WOMEN

1989168985 SADA EYSTATHIA N.O.AMFITH WOMEN

2000153527 AVRAMIDOU ANASTASIA-RAFA N.O.AMFITH JR-W

1994150928 DOURANIDI SOFIA N.O.AMFITH WOMEN
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X100 M SURFACE - MEN  (50m)

# 9

8/5/2016 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 632 02:27.61 18ATHLITIKOS OMILOS AIGAIOU

1999133322 MANOLAKIS IOANNIS AIG JR-M

1995119457 KALLIMOROS ANASTASIOS AIG MEN

1998137491 GIASEMIS LEONIDAS AIG MEN

1994116255 PIPINIAS IOANNIS AIG MEN

.2 125 02:29.32 14ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

1996122523 OIKONOMOPOULOS GERASIMOS ANOARGYR MEN

1989107420 VASILOPOULOS ANARGYROS ANOARGYR MEN

1980148987 DIMARIDIS AHILLEAS ANOARGYR MEN

1996160880 MYLONAKIS ANASTASIOS ANOARGYR MEN

.3 199 02:29.33 12KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PERISTERIOU GLAYKOS

1997151606 STAYRIDIS EYAGGELOS PANAGI GLAYKOS MEN

1999139605 TSIRONIS MIHAIL GLAYKOS JR-M

2001153273 KOLIPETRIS VASILEIOS GLAYKOS BOYS

198792461 MARINOS EYAGGELOS GLAYKOS MEN

.4 637 02:34.32 10A.K.S. PERISTERIOU 'TA DELFINIA'

1998130561 00:38.66KOURLAKIS STAYROS DELFPER MEN

1995124526 HRISTOFORIDIS HRISTOS DELFPER MEN

1996150885 PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS DELFPER MEN

2001141269 01:55.66TERZANIDIS KONSTADINOS DELFPER BOYS

.5 300 02:41.81 8M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS

1999135731 00:40.09NASOULAS DIMITRIOS PANSER JR-M

1998151488 KOKKINOS THEOFANIS PANSER MEN

1999133880 OROLOGAS PANAGIOTIS PANSER JR-M

1999155802 02:01.72NANOU VASILEIOS PANSER JR-M

.6 551 02:43.47 6NAYTIKOS OMILOS HANION

1988149806 00:37.72TSOUROUNAKIS ADONIS NOHAN MEN

1996129094 TROULLINOS NIKOLAOS NOHAN MEN

1989100304 XIROUHAKIS MENELAOS NOHAN MEN

1997151509 02:05.75SALEVOURAKIS VASILEIOS NOHAN MEN

787 N.O.AMFITHEAS

1991116990 KARETZOPOULOS LOUKAS N.O.AMFITH MEN

2000147686 NATSIOS GRIGORIOS N.O.AMFITH JR-M

1976148609 AIVATHIADIS KYRIAKOS N.O.AMFITH MEN

197338799 ASKOXYLAKIS ADONIOS N.O.AMFITH MEN
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X100 M SURFACE - MEN  (50m)

# 9

8/5/2016 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

785 ISTIOPLOIKOS OMILOS THESSALONIKIS

1999151766 TSILIGGIRIS PANAGIOTIS EYAGG I.O.THESSA JR-M

1995120531 IATROUDIS PANAGIOTIS I.O.THESSA MEN

2001152131 KALLINIS VASILEIOS I.O.THESSA BOYS

1998153276 DAMOLIS HRISTOS I.O.THESSA MEN
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X100 M SURFACE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

8/5/2016 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 199 02:50.82 18KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PERISTERIOU GLAYKOS

1997153352 AGAPITOU VASILEIA GLAYKOS WOMEN

2001153274 KOLIPETRI FANI GLAYKOS GIRLS

1997128058 PAPADOPOULOU NIKOLETTA GLAYKOS WOMEN

1997128967 NISIOTI ALEXANDRA GLAYKOS WOMEN

.2 785 02:52.94 14ISTIOPLOIKOS OMILOS THESSALONIKIS

1998159286 00:42.75MARGARITI IOANNA I.O.THESSA WOMEN

1999151658 TSAVDARAKI MARIA I.O.THESSA JR-W

1997156843 TSIGKOIA VASILEIA I.O.THESSA WOMEN

1996150733 02:10.19HATZOPOULOU HRISTINA-VAS I.O.THESSA WOMEN

.3 637 02:56.14 12A.K.S. PERISTERIOU 'TA DELFINIA'

2000137079 00:44.18DIONYSOPOULOU KONSTADINA DELFPER JR-W

2002154494 GANELLI ANASTASIA DELFPER GIRLS

1999139150 EPITROPAKI IOANNA DELFPER JR-W

1999156000 02:11.96TSATSA SOFIA DELFPER JR-W

.4 744 02:56.92 10K.O.KALAMARIAS

2000143128 00:43.36POULOPOULOU ELEYTHERIA-DI K.O.KALAMA JR-W

2001154627 AKRITIDOU DIMITRA K.O.KALAMA GIRLS

1999140950 IOSIFIDOU ANASTASIA K.O.KALAMA JR-W

1999151724 02:13.56PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA K.O.KALAMA JR-W

.5 551 02:58.19 8NAYTIKOS OMILOS HANION

1998132188 00:43.47LABARDAKI ROZANNA NOHAN WOMEN

2001159561 RITZAKI EYAGGELIA NOHAN GIRLS

2001141104 BASIA AMALIA NOHAN GIRLS

1991111306 02:14.72KALAMARIDI AIKATERINI NOHAN WOMEN

.6 125 03:03.18 6ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGYROUPOLIS

1996123630 HRIMATOPOULOU AIKATERINI ANOARGYR WOMEN

1997130627 MIHALOPOULOU HRISTINA-DI ANOARGYR WOMEN

1999141752 ASONITI DIMITRA ANOARGYR JR-W

1999156986 BRISIMI AIKATERINI ANOARGYR JR-W

.7 194 03:05.60 4A.E. HAIDARIOU

2001155205 THOMAKOU EYDOXIA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

1994151058 TZIOTAKI EIRINI AE HAIDAR WOMEN

1999140092 KREOUZI EYAGGELIA AE HAIDAR JR-W

2001156158 BATSIOU VENETIA AE HAIDAR GIRLS
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ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤ.ΟΠΕΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ

ΒΟΛΟΣ

06 - 08/05/2016

RESULTS 

4X100 M SURFACE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

8/5/2016 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.8 632 03:09.88 2ATHLITIKOS OMILOS AIGAIOU

2002152606 GIASEMI MARIA AIG GIRLS

1999140601 KAITI MARIA AIG JR-W

1999133327 KOILIARI MARIA AIG JR-W

2000144728 GEORGOULI THEODORA AIG JR-W
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